
Ammersee Yacht-Club e. V.

Seeweg Süd 28 86911 Dießen-Riederau 08807/7350 sportwart@ammersee-yacht-club.de

Traditionsregatta

Gesamtergebnis
Wettfahrten: 1,2

30.06.2018

Bootsklasse: Revier Klassen / Yardstickwertung
Low-Point
: 
02.07.2018 - 20:53:14

Wettfahrten: 1.Wf, 2.Wf

G-
PL

SEGELNR BOOTSNAME STEUERMANN/-
FRAU
CREW

BOOTSKLASSE CLUB YS ZEITEN
(1.WF)

P+P
(1.Wf)

ZEITEN
(2.WF)

P+P
(2.Wf)

G-
PKTE

G-
PL

1 R1196 Arcadia
Frank Reger
Werner Rohrmoser
Florian Funke

20er Jollenkreuzer
DSC
DSC
DSC

105
01:31:59
01:27:36

1
1,00

01:02:16
00:59:18

3
3,00

4,00 1

2 17 Aella
Nico Orlamünder
Dr. Martina Hoefer
Markus Hoefer

20m2 Wanderjolle
BSVR
BSVR
BSVR

108
01:43:00
01:35:22

7
7,00

01:02:51
00:58:12

1
1,00

8,00 2

3 461 No Name
Reiner Herget
Beate Herget

S-Kreuzer
ESC
ESC

104
01:36:46
01:33:03

6
6,00

01:01:05
00:58:44

2
2,00

8,00 3

4 P106 Argo II

Dr. Johannes 
Schmohl
Bernhard Rudolph
Benedikt Gäch
Florian Abele

45er Nat. Kreuzer

AYC
AYC
BYC
YCBW

94
01:23:42
01:29:03

3
3,00

00:57:06
01:00:45

5
5,00

8,00 4

5 GER1070 Tonto
Frederik Petersen
Mareid Petersen
Kim Nippe

J70
HSC
HSC

93
01:25:22
01:31:48

5
5,00

01:00:07
01:04:38

8
8,00

13,00 5

6 497 Herzblut
Hubert Baur
Michael Pointner
Thomas Knab

22 Rennjolle DSC 98
01:26:02
01:27:47

2
2,00

01:05:22
01:06:42

14
14,00

16,00 6

7 S441 Camino
Stephan Kaiser
Ute Kaiser

16er-Jollenkreuzer
ESC
ESC

101
01:40:29
01:39:29

12
12,00

01:00:58
01:00:22

4
4,00

16,00 7

8 GER5 Spirit

Bruno Trost
Hermann Wegener
Fritz Klingl
Erika Tesas

Lago 26
ASC
ASC

91
01:23:16
01:31:30

4
4,00

00:59:24
01:05:16

12
12,00

16,00 8

9 GER99 nn Ulrich Rudolph Finn-Dinghy AYC 110
01:46:43
01:37:01

11
11,00

01:10:14
01:03:51

7
7,00

18,00 9

10 OGER1438 la Ola Peter M. Gradl
Olympiajolle 
Rennausführung

SSCA 114
01:49:13
01:35:48

8
8,00

01:14:12
01:05:05

11
11,00

19,00 10

11 110 Velum

Markus Wegmann
Doris 
Bohnenberger
Andrea Balzer

Ultimate 20
BSVR
BSVR
BSVR

98
01:39:27
01:41:29

14
14,00

01:01:57
01:03:13

6
6,00

20,00 11

12 GER1414 Pokemon
Andreas Schoop
Stefanie 
Pouiombka

P Boot
ESC
ESC

102
01:43:12
01:41:11

13
13,00

01:06:06
01:04:48

9
9,00

22,00 12

13 1147 Florett
Jörg Schiszler
Justus Schiszler
Joachim Kuhn

Skippi 650
ESC
ESC

98
01:40:07
01:42:10

17
17,00

01:03:45
01:05:03

10
10,00

27,00 13

14 Welle565 Naturdenkmal Florian Raff Finn-Dinghy AYC 114
01:49:54
01:36:24

10
10,00

01:18:27
01:08:49

17
17,00

27,00 14

15 H352 Ilsebill
Michael Harsch
Anja Bach

H Jolle
DSC
DSC

106
01:48:28
01:42:20

18
18,00

01:10:34
01:06:34

13
13,00

31,00 15

16 O16 Gaudeamus

Raimund Marz
Eugen Trimmel
Bernd Herold
Felix Schaut
Matthias Haut

75er nationaler 
Kreuzer

AYC
AYC
AYC
AYC
AYC

110
01:52:17
01:42:05

16
16,00

01:14:48
01:08:00

16
16,00

32,00 16

17 T90 Herzog Ernst
Bernd Müller-Hahl
Irmi Hahn
Ludwig Fichtl

35 qm Nat. Kreuzer
SCLL
SCLL
SCLL

103
01:38:51
01:35:58

9
9,00

DNS
26,00

35,00 17

18 166 Colibri
Kerstin Lippe
Thomas Peetz

Neptunkreuzer
DRS
AYC

116
01:57:55
01:41:39

15
15,00

01:26:51
01:14:52

20
20,00

35,00 18

florian
Hervorheben



02.07.2018 20:53:14 https://www.velumng.com

19 7 Bond
Georg Baumann
Oskar Baumann

SK2
ASVIM
ASVIM

96
01:42:13
01:46:29

21
21,00

01:05:02
01:07:45

15
15,00

36,00 19

20 GER33 Salty Dog
Markus Hartmann
Harald Nippel
Christian Thöner

Esse 850 AYC 86
01:32:01
01:47:00

22
22,00

01:00:59
01:10:55

18
18,00

40,00 20

21 GER111 simply quick
Monika Preithner
Andreas Stein

Ultimate 20
SGA
SGA

98
01:45:11
01:47:20

23
23,00

01:11:31
01:12:59

19
19,00

42,00 21

22 G 3 Golch Peter Loose Mitterer Kontruktion AYC 114
01:57:40
01:43:13

19
19,00

01:26:35
01:15:57

23
23,00

42,00 22

23 3004 noch keine
Theodoro 
Rombauer
Axel Innechen

Snipe AYC 110
01:55:00
01:44:33

20
20,00

01:23:32
01:15:56

22
22,00

42,00 23

24 Z90 Baracuda
Henning Nattmann
Luisa Nattmann

Drachen
AYC
AYC

108
02:06:13
01:56:52

25
25,00

01:21:46
01:15:43

21
21,00

46,00 24

25 557 Erna Karsten Gerusel RS 500 AYC 101
01:55:46
01:54:37

24
24,00

01:26:19
01:25:28

24
24,00

48,00 25

Protokoll:

Wettfahrt 1.Wf 2.Wf

Letzter: 30.06.2018 02:06:13 30.06.2018 01:26:51


